
4/21/10 12:14 PM

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Tu
rn

ou
t (

%
)

TE
AN

EC
K 

LO
CA

L 
BO

AR
D 

OF
 

He
nr

y 
Pr

ui
tt

Se
ba

st
ia

n 
Ro

dr
ig

ue
z

Es
th

er
 K

am
in

et
zk

y

Ea
rl 

Sa
nd

or

Da
vi

d 
Ei

nh
or

n

M
ar

ga
re

t E
m

br
ee

 F
is

he
r

TEANECK LOCAL BOARD OF EDUCATION

BERGEN COUNTY Statement of Vote
BER_20100420_EApril 20,2010

59 of 143

Teaneck 1 849 214 25.21 149 139 55 38 40 121
Teaneck 2 1139 276 24.23 200 200 44 34 26 184
Teaneck 3 1250 469 37.52 298 271 159 141 143 292
Teaneck 4 859 359 41.79 237 243 103 105 96 232
Teaneck 5 742 196 26.42 142 145 46 33 36 117
Teaneck 6 912 296 32.46 197 204 67 54 61 193
Teaneck 7 960 319 33.23 193 200 103 90 92 197
Teaneck 8 1221 548 44.88 352 357 173 154 148 327
Teaneck 9 1234 648 52.51 221 218 427 411 402 206
Teaneck 10 1341 686 51.16 159 150 524 513 500 151
Teaneck 11 1553 808 52.03 105 89 694 694 667 103
Teaneck 12 1009 544 53.91 138 134 397 394 389 146
Teaneck 13 982 367 37.37 348 325 66 10 7 257
Teaneck 14 1295 436 33.67 400 364 57 20 16 332
Teaneck 15 929 227 24.43 142 123 95 67 77 121
Teaneck 16 1579 485 30.72 446 420 80 23 17 341
Teaneck 17 1090 382 35.05 337 324 63 25 24 285
Teaneck 18 1516 623 41.09 290 298 318 303 279 259
Teaneck 19 1084 458 42.25 239 246 197 177 166 210
Teaneck 20 835 366 43.83 176 161 199 186 181 151
Teaneck 21 1954 588 30.09 383 382 165 142 118 361
Teaneck Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 208 0.00 106 96 101 100 88 84
Teaneck Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 24333 9295 38.20 5152 4993 4032 3614 3485 4586

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 208 0.00 106 96 101 100 88 84

Provisional Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Grand Totals 24333 9503 39.05 5258 5089 4133 3714 3573 4670
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TEANECK LOCAL PROPOSITION

BERGEN COUNTY Statement of Vote
BER_20100420_EApril 20,2010

135 of 143

Teaneck 1 849 214 25.21 110 90
Teaneck 2 1139 276 24.23 162 97
Teaneck 3 1250 469 37.52 219 210
Teaneck 4 859 359 41.79 194 149
Teaneck 5 742 196 26.42 116 66
Teaneck 6 912 296 32.46 143 121
Teaneck 7 960 319 33.23 164 139
Teaneck 8 1221 548 44.88 268 258
Teaneck 9 1234 648 52.51 155 436
Teaneck 10 1341 686 51.16 113 518
Teaneck 11 1553 808 52.03 61 663
Teaneck 12 1009 544 53.91 101 411
Teaneck 13 982 367 37.37 202 95
Teaneck 14 1295 436 33.67 246 112
Teaneck 15 929 227 24.43 113 89
Teaneck 16 1579 485 30.72 271 123
Teaneck 17 1090 382 35.05 234 105
Teaneck 18 1516 623 41.09 202 358
Teaneck 19 1084 458 42.25 165 256
Teaneck 20 835 366 43.83 111 226
Teaneck 21 1954 588 30.09 268 268
Teaneck Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 208 0.00 65 140
Teaneck Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0

Precinct Totals 24333 9295 38.20 3618 4790

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 208 0.00 65 140

Provisional Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Grand Totals 24333 9503 39.05 3683 4930


